
COCKTAILS
BLAST OF BUBBLES              

BUBBLY DHIGALI
Prosecco | Amaretto | 
Fresh Passion Fruit | Passion Puree

HONEYMOON
Sparkling Wine | Vodka | 
Elderflower Syrup | Citrus Peel

CITRUS SPRITZ by SAM
Aperol | Prosecco | Fresh Passion Fruit | 
Passion Fruit Puree | Kafir Lime Leaves

SPIRIT OF THE SUN
Gin | Pink Grapefruit Syrup | 
Elderflower Syrup | Tonic

BELLINI
Prosecco | Peach Puree 

CRAFTED COCKTAILS     

EPIC BLOSSOM
Gin | Cranberry | Triple Sec | 
Fresh Lemon Juice | Orange Juice | 
Pomegranate Syrup
 
CLOUDY ISLAND 
White Rum | Vodka | Fresh Pineapple | 
Blue Curacao | Peach Schnapps | 
Fresh Lime Juice

COCO SUMMER
Dark Rum | Pineapple | Coconut Puree |
Cranberry Juice

MOONLADY
Vodka | Fresh Lime Juice | Lychee Puree |
Cranberry Juice 

VERY RARE COLADA
Scotch Whisky | Pineapple Juice | 
Banana Puree | Coconut Puree 

Prices are in US Dollars
Inclusive of 10% service charge and 17% government tax

Menu selections and prices are subject to change without prior notice 
Beverages marks with zero ( 0 )  are Premium All – Inclusive



Prices are in US Dollars
Inclusive of 10% service charge and 17% government tax

Menu selections and prices are subject to change without prior notice 
Beverages marks with zero ( 0 )  are Premium All – Inclusive

INSPIRED 
MOCKTAILS

THE CLASSICS             

WHISKEY SOUR
Whiskey | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup | Angustura Bitters 

PINA COLADA
White Rum | Pineapple Juice | Coconut Puree

MARGARITA 
Tequila Silver | Triple Sec | Lime Juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila Silver | Orange Juice | Grenadine Syrup

NEGRONI
Gin | Sweet Vermouth | Campari

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca Rum | Brown Sugar | Lime Wedges

TOM COLLINS
Gin | Fresh Lemon Juice | Simple Syrup | Soda

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka | Triple Sec  | Cranberry Juice | Lime Juice

MOJITO
White Rum | Mint | Lime | Brown Sugar | Soda

THE DAWN
Peach Puree | Fresh Cucumber | 
Fresh Mint Leaves | Soda

NON-ALCOHOLIC              

JADE
Fresh Lime Juice | Fresh Ginger | 
Iced Green Tea | Fresh Kiwi

COCO SPIRIT
Pineapple Juice | Puree Banana | 
Coconut Puree

BLUE SKY 
Fresh Lime Juice | Blue Curacao | Soda

FANTASY 
Orange Juice | Fresh Mint Leaves | 
Honey | Fresh Ginger



SPIRITS
APERITIF | 50 ML              

Ricard Pastis                                         
Martini Rosso
Bianco
Extra Dry
Aperol
Pimms No. 1
Campari

Prices are in US Dollars
Inclusive of 10% service charge and 17% government tax

Menu selections and prices are subject to change without prior notice 
Beverages marks with zero ( 0 )  are Premium All – Inclusive

PAI

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY | 50 ML             

Ballantine's Finest
JW Red Label  
Chivas Regal 
JW Black Label 12 Years 
JW Double Black  
Dimple
JW Blue Label 
JW King George   

0
0
11
11
13
15
29

105

SINGLE MALT WHISKY  | 50 ML             

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 
Glenlivet 12 Years 
Glenfiddich 12 Years 
Glenmorangie 10 Years   
Singleton 12 Years 
Singleton 18 Years
Oban 14 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years 
Glenlivet 21 Years   

0
13
13
11
13
21
25
25
32



SPIRITS
TENNESSEE WHISKEY | 50 ml              

Jim Beam White
Jim Beam Black 
Jack Daniels  
Gentleman Jack
 

Prices are in US Dollars
Inclusive of 10% service charge and 17% government tax

Menu selections and prices are subject to change without prior notice 
Beverages marks with zero ( 0 )  are Premium All – Inclusive

PAI

0
0
9
11

IRISH WHISKEY | 50 ML             

Jameson Irish whiskey 0

0
0
12
12
12

JAPANESE WHISKEY | 50 ml             

Nikka from the Barrel 17

TEQUILA            

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Patron Café XO
Patron Gold 
Patron Silver

0
0
0
0
0
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
17
13

VODKA            

Absolut Blue | Swedish 
Smirnoff Red | Russia
Finlandia | Finland
Russian Standard | Russia
Skyy | USA
Ultimat | Poland
Ciroc | France
Crystal Head | Canada
Chopin | Poland
Grey Goose Citron | France 
Grey Goose | France
Belvedere | Poland
Ketel One | Netherlands 
Ciroc Coconut | France 
Kauffman Russian "Hard" | Russia
Beluga | Russia



SPIRITS
RUM | 50 ML              

Bacardi Silver
Bacardi Gold
Captain Morgan Dark
Havana 7 Years
Ron Zacapa 23 Years
Zacapa XO

Prices are in US Dollars
Inclusive of 10% service charge and 17% government tax

Menu selections and prices are subject to change without prior notice 
Beverages marks with zero ( 0 )  are Premium All – Inclusive

PAI

0
0
0
0
9
15
27

BRANDY | COGNAC | ARMAGNAC | 50 ML          

St Remy VSOP
Napoleon Gold
Courvoiser VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin Grand VS Cru
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy Paradis Extra  

0
0
9
11
12
15
26

230

GIN  | 50 ML             

Bombay Sapphire | England
Beefeater | England
Gordons London Dry | England
Tanqueray Gin | Scotland
City of London Sloe | England
Tanqueray No 10 | Scotland
Hendrick's | Scotland
Aviation American | USA
The Botanist | Scotland
Monkey 47 | Germany 

0
0
0
0
11
11
11
11
13
15



SPIRITS
SHERRY | PORT | 50 ml              

Santamares Tawny Port
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

Prices are in US Dollars
Inclusive of 10% service charge and 17% government tax

Menu selections and prices are subject to change without prior notice 
Beverages marks with zero ( 0 )  are Premium All – Inclusive

PAI

0
0

GRAPPA | 50 ML             

Villpiana Grappa Bianca
Nonino Grappa Merlot

0
12

LIQUEUR | 50 ml             

Baileys Irish Cream
Galliano
Cointreau
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Sambuca
Limoncello
Drambuie
Amaretto di Sarrono

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BEER
BEER | Bottle    

Carlsberg | Denmark
Heineken | Holland
Damm Lager | Spain *Non-Alcoholic
Corona | Mexico

0
0
0
6

CIDER | Bottle             

Irish 7

BEER | Draught         

Tiger | Singapore 0



SOFT
BEVERAGES

Prices are in US Dollars
Inclusive of 10% service charge and 17% government tax

Menu selections and prices are subject to change without prior notice 
Beverages marks with zero ( 0 )  are Premium All – Inclusive

PAI

FRESH JUICE             

Orange | Pineapple | Mango |
Watermelon

0

SMOOTHIES

Mango | Banana | Strawberry |
Mixed Fruits

0

TEA by DILMAH

Green Tea with Jasmine Flower
Moroccan Mint Green Tea
Pure Peppermint Leaves
Chamomile Flowers
Mango & Strawberry
Single Estate Darjeeling
Brilliant Breakfast | Original Earl Grey

MILK SHAKES

Strawberry | Chocolate |
Vanilla

0

WATER | Still

Dhigali Still Water 1000 ml 0

WATER | Sparkling

Dhigali Sparkling 500 ml
San Pellegrino 750 ml
Evian 750 ml

0
7

10

0

SOFTDRINKS | SODA |
ENERGY DRINK            

Coca Cola | Fanta | Sprite | Sprite Zero |
Ginger Ale | Coke Zero
Bitter Lemon | Soda | Tonic
Red Bull

0
0
0
6

HOT COFFEE         | CHOCOLATE
Espresso | Double Espresso |
Macchiato | Americano | Cappuccino |
Café Latte | Hot Chocolate

0

Sustainability


