COCKTAILS

BLAST OF BUBBLES

BUBBLY DHIGALI

Prosecco | Amaretto | Fresh Passion Fruit | Passion Puree

HONEYMOON

Sparkling Wine | Vodka | Elderflower Syrup | Citrus Peel

CITRUS SPRITZ by SAM

Aperol | Prosecco | Fresh Passion Fruit | Passion Fruit Puree | Kafir Lime Leaves

SPIRIT OF THE SUN

Gin | Pink Grapefruit Syrup | Elderflower Syrup | Tonic

BELLINI

Prosecco | Peach Puree

CRAFTED COCKTAILS

EPIC BLOSSOM

Gin | Cranberry | Triple Sec | Fresh Lemon Juice | Orange Juice | Pomegranate Syrup

CLOUDY ISLAND

White Rum | Vodka | Fresh Pineapple | Blue Curacao | Peach Schnapps | Fresh Lime Juice

COCO SUMMER

Dark Rum | Pineapple | Coconut Puree | Cranberry Juice

MOONLADY

Vodka | Fresh Lime Juice | Lychee Puree | Cranberry Juice

VERY RARE COLADA

Scotch Whisky | Pineapple Juice | Banana Puree | Coconut Puree

THE CLASSICS

PINA COLADA

White Rum | Pineapple Juice | Coconut Puree

MARGARITA

Tequila Silver | Triple Sec | Lime Juice

TEOUILA SUNRISE

Tequila Silver | Orange Juice | Grenadine Syrup

NEGRONI

Gin | Sweet Vermouth | Campari

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca Rum | Brown Sugar | Lime Wedges

TOM COLLINS

Gin | Fresh Lemon Juice | Simple Syrup | Soda

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka | Triple Sec | Cranberry Juice | Lime Juice

MOJITO

White Rum | Mint | Lime | Brown Sugar | Soda

WHISKEY SOUR

Whiskey | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup | Angustura Bitters

INSPIRED MOCKTAILS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

JADE

Fresh Lime Juice | Fresh Ginger | Iced Green Tea | Fresh Kiwi

COCO SPIRIT

Pineapple Juice | Puree Banana | Coconut Puree

BLUE SKY

Fresh Lime Juice | Blue Curacao | Soda

FANTASY

Orange Juice | Fresh Mint Leaves | Honey | Fresh Ginger

THE DAWN

Peach Puree | Fresh Cucumber | Fresh Mint Leaves | Soda

SPIRITS

APERITIF 50 ML	
Ricard Pastis Martini Rosso Bianco Extra Dry Aperol Pimms No. 1 Campari	0 0 0 0 0 0
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 50 MI	
Ballantine's Finest JW Red Label Chivas Regal JW Black Label 12 Years JW Double Black Dimple JW Blue Label JW King George	0 0 11 11 13 15 29 105
SINGLE MALT WHISKY 50 ML	
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban Glenlivet 12 Years Glenfiddich 12 Years Glenmorangie 10 Years Singleton 12 Years Singleton 18 Years Oban 14 Years Lagavulin 16 Years Glenlivet 21 Years	0 13 13 11 13 21 25 25 32

PAI

SPIRITS

SPIRITS	PAI
TENNESSEE WHISKEY 50 ml	
Jim Beam White Jim Beam Black Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack	0 0 9 11
IRISH WHISKEY 50 ML	
Jameson Irish whiskey	0
JAPANESE WHISKEY 50 ml	
Nikka from the Barrel	17
TEQUILA	
Jose Cuervo Gold Jose Cuervo Silver Patron Café XO Patron Gold Patron Silver	0 0 12 12 12
VODKA	
Absolut Blue Swedish Smirnoff Red Russia Finlandia Finland Russian Standard Russia Skyy USA Ultimat Poland Ciroc France Crystal Head Canada Chopin Poland Grey Goose Citron France Grey Goose France Belvedere Poland Ketel One Netherlands Ciroc Coconut France Kauffman Russian "Hard" Russia Beluga Russia	0 0 0 0 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

SPIRITS

	PAI
RUM 50 ML Bacardi Silver Bacardi Gold Captain Morgan Dark Havana 7 Years Ron Zacapa 23 Years Zacapa XO	0 0 0 0 9 15 27
BRANDY COGNAC ARMAGNAC 5	0 ML
St Remy VSOP Napoleon Gold Courvoiser VS Remy Martin VSOP Hennessy VSOP Remy Martin Grand VS Cru Remy Martin XO Hennessy Paradis Extra	0 9 11 12 15 26 230
GIN 50 ML	
Bombay Sapphire England Beefeater England Gordons London Dry England Tanqueray Gin Scotland City of London Sloe England Tanqueray No 10 Scotland Hendrick's Scotland Aviation American USA The Botanist Scotland Monkey 47 Germany	0 0 0 0 11 11 11 11 13

SPIRITS	PAI
SHERRY PORT 50 ml Santamares Tawny Port Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	0 0
GRAPPA 50 ML Villpiana Grappa Bianca Nonino Grappa Merlot	0 12
LIQUEUR 50 ml Baileys Irish Cream Galliano Cointreau Jagermeister Kahlua Sambuca Limoncello Drambuie Amaretto di Sarrono	0 0 0 0 0 0
BEER Bottle Carlsberg Denmark Heineken Holland Damm Lager Spain *Non-Alcoholic Corona Mexico	0 0 0 6
CIDER Bottle Irish	7
BEER Draught Tiger Singapore	0

Tiger | Singapore

SOFT BEVERAGES

	PAI
FRESH JUICE	
Orange Pineapple Mango Watermelon	0
SMOOTHIES	
Mango Banana Strawberry Mixed Fruits	0
MILK SHAKES	
Strawberry Chocolate Vanilla	0
WATER Still	
Dhigali Still Water 1000 ml	0
WATER Sparkling	
Dhigali Sparkling 500 ml San Pellegrino 750 ml Evian 750 ml	0 7 10
SOFTDRINKS SODA ENERGY DRINK	
Coca Cola Fanta Sprite Sprite Zero Ginger Ale Coke Zero Bitter Lemon Soda Tonic Red Bull	0 0 0 6
TEA by DILMAH 🍎	
Green Tea with Jasmine Flower Moroccan Mint Green Tea Pure Peppermint Leaves Chamomile Flowers Mango & Strawberry Single Estate Darjeeling Brilliant Breakfast Original Earl Grey	0
HOT COFFEE	0